Wiltshire and District South Road Federation swi.

Flown on 10/09/2023
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Name

Mr & Mrs M Gower
Mr & Mrs M Gower
Mr & Mrs M Gower
Bartlett, Jones & Wells
Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders

Mr & Mrs Mark Brown
C & J Howse

Mr & Mrs Mark Brown
Mr & Mrs Mark Brown
C & J Howse

Mr K Shipperley

Shaun Saunders

A Docherty

Berry & Matthews

Mr & Mrs Mark Brown
Berry & Matthews

G Ristea

Bartlett, Jones & Wells
Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders

Shaun Saunders
Raeburn, J

Bartlett, Jones & Wells
Bartlett, Jones & Wells
Bartlett, Jones & Wells
S Stokes

Raeburn, J

S Stokes

Raeburn, J

A Docherty

A Docherty

A Docherty

D Gollop

D Gollop

S Stokes

Club

Salisbury DRP C
Salisbury DRP C
Salisbury DRP C
Test Valley RP C
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Watchfield & The
Wiltshire CFC
Watchfield & The
Watchfield & The
Wiltshire CFC
Littlemore Racing
Didcot & Wantage
Watchfield & The
Test Valley RP C
Watchfield & The
Test Valley RP C
Salisbury DRP C
Test Valley RP C
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Didcot & Wantage
Wiltshire CFC
Test Valley RP C
Test Valley RP C
Test Valley RP C
Didcot & Wantage
Wiltshire CFC
Didcot & Wantage
Wiltshire CFC
Watchfield & The
Watchfield & The
Watchfield & The
Grateley SRIPC
Grateley SRIPC
Didcot & Wantage

Honiton
Distance
M Y
61 1333
61 1333
61 1333
75 902
97 524
97 524
97 524
97 524
97 524
82 533
57 1341
82 533
82 533
57 1341
106 949
97 524
78 595
66 1563
82 533
66 1563
62 255
75 902
97 524
97 524
97 524
97 524
55 1656
75 902
75 902
75 902
89 1254
55 1656
89 1254
55 1656
78 595
78 595
78 595
72 1667
72 1667
89 1254
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38
41
41
21
30
30
32
34
18

11
14
16
17
15
42
15
14
56
35
59
15

14
16
17

13
13
17
28
48
24
23
29
56
21
18
28

532 Birds Entered
Ring Number Col SVelocity
GB23N08399 BC C 1240.31
GB23N08404 B H 1239.60
GB23A72153 BWF H 1239.60
GB23N07862 BL H 1172.49
GB23D10847 H 1094.21
GB23D10848 H 1094.21
GB23D10838 C 1093.97
GB23D10849 C 1093.74
GB23A99668 C 1088.64
GB23S62609 H 1080.05
GB23N05863 BCH H 1079.39
GB23S62721 H 1079.11
GB23S62763 H 1078.84
GB23N09956 CHQ H 1078.25
NWHU23A3725 BLK H 1076.09
GB23D10832 H 1072.28
GB23S34376 H 1058.54
GB23N11566 CHQ C 1030.54
GB23S62726 H 1027.81
GB23N11570 BP C 1027.40
GB23X17714 B C 1022.35
GB23B29724 BL C 1004.93
GB23D10869 C 1001.23
GB23D10853 H 988.516
GB23D10861 H 988.326
GB23D10835 H 988.231
GB23N00861 CHQ H 984.068
GB23N11599 CHQ H 982.882
GB23N07871 CHQ H 982.882
GB23N07872 CHQ C 982.397
GB23D10930 H 977.874
GB23N00775 CPp H 976.746
GB23D62306 H 972.254
GB23N00869 BB H 961.641
GB23S34652 C 954.262
GB23S34657 H 944.781
GB23S34643 C 942.091
GB23X17616 GRZ C 941.944
GB23X17610 CHQ H 940.794
GB23V96495 C 939.007

First bird home Club: M/M Aldridge & Son, Nalgo - 934, K Shipperley, Littlemore — 917

& A DAVIS, RAM ALLEY - 462



